R-410A CASED & UNCASED COILS
Nominal Capacities 18,000-60,000 BTUH
High quality coils are designed for use with
split system air conditioning units and are
available for vertical upfl ow or downfl ow, and
horizontal left or right airfl ow.
13 and 14 SEER Matches
Coils are designed to match Heat Controller

VHG SERIES
Upfl ow/Counter Flow
Cased Coil
LISTED
Model SEER*
Width
A
Depth
B
Height
C
Fits Furnace
Width (in.)
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)
CSG24EA-14 13.0 - 14.0 131/8 19 12 14 30
CSG24EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 165/8 19 12 171/2 31
CSG36EA-14 13.0 - 14.0 131/8 19 12 14 34
CSG36EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 165/8 19 14 171/2 36
CSG36EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 18 19 14 21 38
CSG48EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 165/8 19 18 171/2 48
CSG48EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 195/8 19 18 21 50
CSG48EA-24 13.0 - 14.0 235/8 19 18 241/2 53
CSG60EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 195/8 19 20 21 58
CSG60EA-24 13.0 - 14.0 235/8 19 20 241/2 60
UNCASED COIL–UPFLOW/COUNTERFLOW
* Minimum SEER when matched with Heat Controller condensing units:
 with RSG13—13.0 SEER; with RSG14—14.0 SEER.
 See unit specifi cation sheet for matches.
C
B
A
2
Model SEER*
Width
A
Depth
B
Height
C
Fits Furnace
Width (in.)
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)
  VHG24EA-14∞ 13.0 - 14.0 14 21 16 14 45
VHG24EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 171/2 21 16 171/2 48
  VHG36EA-14∞ 13.0 - 14.0 141/2 21 16 14 48
VHG36EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 171/2 21 16 171/2 50
  VHG36EA-21∞ 13.0 - 14.0 21 21 16 21 48
  VHG48EA-17∞ 13.0 - 14.0 171/2 21 20 171/2 57
VHG48EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 21 21 20 21 60
  VHG48EA-24∞ 13.0 - 14.0 241/2 201/4 20 241/2 63
  VHG60EA-21∞ 13.0 - 14.0 21 21 24 21 65
VHG60EA-24 13.0 - 14.0 241/2 21 24 241/2 68
CASED COIL–UPFLOW/COUNTERFLOW*
* Minimum SEER when
matched with Heat Controller
condensing units: with
RSG13—13 SEER: with
RSG14—14 SEER. See unit
specifi cation sheet for matches.
** No horizontal transition
required
∞ Consult factory for
availability.
Model SEER*
Width
A
Depth
B
Height
C
Fits Furnace
Width (in.)
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)
MHG24EA-14 13.0 - 14.0 14 21 20 14 51
MHG24EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 171/2 21 20 171/2 54
MHG36EA-14 13.0 - 14.0 14 21 20 14 53
MHG36EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 171/2 21 20 171/2 56
MHG36EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 21 21 20 21 51
MHG48EA-17 13.0 - 14.0 171/2 21 24 171/2 62
MHG48EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 21 21 24 21 65
MHG48EA-24 13.0 - 14.0 241/2 21 24 241/2 67
MHG60EA-21 13.0 - 14.0 21 21 24 21 70
MHG60EA-24 13.0 - 14.0 241/2 21 26 241/2 73
CASED COIL–MULTIPOSITION**
C
B